
10/25/2013  thru 10/31/2013

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-13-03641 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 10/25/2013 1525 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KGP-001-0034-026 Marsich Investments  |MARSICH INVESTMENTS 1525 Bench Blvd. Units 26 27 28 $269,784

BP-13-03685 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 10/29/2013 2900 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BKS-000-001-4-004 HANSER CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC BREWER DENTAL BUILDING 2 $885,000

BP-13-03662 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 10/29/2013 2120 LAMPMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WCP-002-003 LAMPMAN HEATED STORAGE UNITS $715,905

BP-13-03890 COM REMODEL 10/31/2013 3137 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-005-002A1 NEW ALBERTSONS  |LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. REMODEL OF EXISTING ALBETSONS $55,000

BP-13-03969 COM REMODEL 10/29/2013 1305 S 27 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CPS-003-010A1 TRIAMIC DEVELOPMENT LLC|HULTENG INC. TENANT FINISH $78,500

BP-13-04234-01 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 10/28/2013 707 N WAGNER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HRA-001-007 CLAY MARGARET|FINISH LINE CONSTRUCTION DEMOLISH GARAGE DEBRIS TO BE T $2,000

BP-13-04222 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/25/2013 11 GOLD PAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-007-024 MYHRE MARGARET|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,500

BP-13-04224 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/25/2013 2203 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-033-016 KEEN LARRY|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,100

BP-13-04236 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2013 2976 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-008-013 BONINI  |BONINI ENTERPRISES LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON $1,800

BP-13-04245 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2013 501 S 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-207-013-14 VALLIE TIMOTHY & JULIE|LYNNRICH INC. apply siding $7,502

BP-13-04247 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2013 3447 TIMBERLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAU-002-009 BARBARA A HERDA REVOCABLE TRUS|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr shi $9,175

BP-13-04257 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2013 120 S SANTA FE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-008-029 SHAWN  |HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION SIDING $12,000

BP-13-04258 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2013 3042 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-071 LEONE ERIK D & KARI|PEAK CONTRACTING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $7,000

BP-13-04259 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2013 5525 SWEETGRASS CREEK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YMP-001-018 WATTERS MARYBELLE J|PEAK CONTRACTING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 9/ $7,000

BP-13-04262 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2013 232 BIRCHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-003-004 CULL CHRIS & PAULA K|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $6,000

BP-13-04264 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2013 1531 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GNS-002-013-14 JOHNSON EDDY C &|STEVE JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $7,200

BP-13-04265 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2013 4526 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RRW-002-003C WALL J MICHAEL & CHRISTINE|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr shi $10,000

BP-13-04266 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2013 3737 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PAR-000-001 UNRUH JASON DOUGLAS & JANEEN|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,000

BP-13-04270 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 1331 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SPC-000-006-LESS OTTO G MILLER TRUST (1/2) &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,000

BP-13-04271 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 3929 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-011 HICKS GARY W & ROMONA F|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $6,300

BP-13-04272 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 3954 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-001-001 N/a  |ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $11,685

BP-13-04273 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 2929 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RB3-003-020 VASSEN BRYON J & MICHELLE L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-13-04274 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 4347 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-012 DENEGRE JOHN G & CORINNE B|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,000

BP-13-04275 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 720 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-003-001 WARREN JOANNE ALEX|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-13-04276 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 2605 ASPEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-003-006 GALLUP ROSALIND M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $14,000

BP-13-04280 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 235 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-021-017-18 BOHN CRYSTAL K TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $3,000

BP-13-04283 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 770 GARNET AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-010-002A Bernadette  Blaylock|HIGHLANDS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,600

BP-13-04285 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 5416 GENE SARAZEN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-008-013 REINEKING JEFF E & PATRICIA|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off install 30 yr on 3/12 $6,885

BP-13-04288 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 2711 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-012-003 DEEM CARLA G|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,300

BP-13-04289 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2013 2044 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS4-008-029 REICH PHILIP & ANETTA|STEVE JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $4,800

BP-13-04042 RES NEW GARAGE 10/25/2013 1611 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-005-022-24 MICHELE  KRIEG STORAGE SHED $3,315

BP-13-04126 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/25/2013 1795 HERITAGE WALK BILLINGS MT 59105|HWT-000-001-1795 P & R CONSTRUCTION  |P & R CONSTRUCTION new sfr $191,291

BP-13-04151 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/30/2013 4506 GRAMS CT BILLINGS MT 59106|RT2-005-048 KENMARK CORPORATION|KENMARK INC. NEW SFR $272,265

BP-13-04152 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/28/2013 1821 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-008-022 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT NEW SFR $226,170

BP-13-04216 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2013 3222 40 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-003-013 EVANSON JAMES E & CANDACE F|LYNNRICH INC. REPLACE EXISTING BEAM ADN RERO $0

BP-13-04243 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2013 819 N 23 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-289-015-16 CORSON MARSHALL & ROSALIE M|M. PINTER CONSTRUCTION 14 windows all bedrooms must m $11,909

BP-13-04244 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2013 3228 40 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-003-014 BURKE JASON D & CHRISTINE L|CASTELLANO PETER D. CONST INC 4 windows and 2 patio doors pe $9,800

BP-13-04249 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2013 2915 VERMILLION DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-006-008 Hulting  |HULTENG INC. interior demo non structural b $500

BP-13-04251 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2013 24 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-006-001-024 TONI  DONAHUE|ZELLER LL CONSTRUCTION FINISH 300 SQ FT OF BASEMENT. $12,000

BP-13-04256 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2013 914 MAYWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-003-003 DUVALL DAVID J|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION 5 WINDOWS ALL BEDROOMS MUST ME $3,000

BP-13-04263 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/30/2013 2110 RIDGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-033-030 CHESTER TRUDY M|ECONO GLASS  WEST 29 WINDOWS ALL BEDROOMS MUST M $21,174
BP-13-04267 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/30/2013 1314 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RSB-001-021 PETERSON|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. STRUCTURAL RENOVATION AT SFR $10,424

Total Valuation $2,940,884
Total Permit Issued 41


